YCB7-63 series
IEC 60898-1
Miniature Circuit Breaker
- 01 -
Miniature Circuit Breaker Instruction
1 General
2.1 Ambient temperature: -25°C ~ +60°C .
2.2 Altitude: ≤2000m.

- 02 -
3 Basic parameters
Type designation3.1
Frame size rated current
Design number
Miniature circuit breaker
Company code
3.2
2.4 The installation category is II, III.
2.5 The circuit breaker shall be installed on DIN
      rail EN 60715(35mm), which shall meet the
      A1.1 TH 35-7.5 steel mounting rail requirements.
2.6 Pollution grade: 2
2.7 Mounting conditions: inclination between
      mounting plane and vertical plane not exceed
      ±5°.
2.8 The product should locate in the places where
      there are no obvious impact and shake.
YC B 7 - 63
The basic specifications and main technical
parameters of the circuit breaker are shown
inTable 1; The overcurrent protection
characteristics are shown in Table 2.
- 03 -
Ui
500V
Number
of poles
1P/2P
3P/4P
Rated
frequency
Hz
Rated
voltage Hz
50/60
AC230V/400V
AC400V
Rated
Current In
1A,2A,3A,4A,
5A,6A,10A,16A,
20A,25A,32A,
40A,50A,63A
Thermo-
magnetic
release
character
B/C/D
Rated
short
circuit
breaking
capacity
Icn
4.5/6kA
- 04 -
Te
st